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NORTH
Glasgow - Ross McNicol
07721 611 957
RMcNicol@archinsurance.com
Manchester - Janine Starkie
07341 093 132
JStarkie@archinsurance.com
Leeds - Darren Kelly
07718 422 657
DKelly@archinsurance.com

MIDLANDS
Birmingham - Kristian Bartlett
07818 530 885
KBartlett@archinsurance.com
Bristol - Stuart Hawker
07880 161 721
SHawker@archinsurance.com

SOUTH
Colchester - Greg Lay
07443 195 984
GLay@archinsurance.com
Maidstone - Tim Cornwell
0162 274 2049
TCornwell@archinsurance.com
Redhill - Dean King
07501 728 170
DKing@archinsurance.com

Southampton - Julian Beard
07483 929 454
JBeard@archinsurance.com
St Albans & London - Marie Harris
07880 140 338
MHarris@archinsurance.com

ONLINE
Justin Wright
07545 427 043
JJWright@archinsurance.com


